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2024 May Term plus Summer Terms 1 and 2 | Program

Friday, May 10
Saturday, May 11
Monday, May 13
Thursday, 16
Saturday, May 18
Friday, May 24
Thursday, May 30
Friday, May 31
Monday, June 10
Saturday, June 15
Tuesday, June 18
Friday, June 21
Thursday, June 27

Friday, June 28

Monday, July 1
Saturday, July 6
Wednesday, July 5
Friday, July 12
Thursday, July 18
Friday, July 19

Saturday, July 20

NOTES:

Calendar

Seville, Spain
Arrival in Seville*, orientation, and arrival at Seville home
Orientation walk
Classes for May term begin
First meeting with Speaking Partners at SSA
Day trip to Cérdoba**
Free day
Classes end
Final examination for May term
Classes for term 1 begin
Day trip to Cadiz and free time at the beach**
Workshop and gazpacho contest
Free day for a long weekend
Classes for term 1 end

Final examination for term 1

Classes for term 2 begin

Day trip to Ronda **

Handmade fan workshop followed by tapas lunch
Free day

Classes for term 2 end

Final examination for term 2

End of program and housing

* Please be aware that nearly all flights to Europe from the U.S. are overnight. Students
flying from the U.S. should plan to depart the day before the program arrival date.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacations are subject to change. Please note
that trips posted on this calendar are mandatory for all students.

www.spanishstudies.org

In USA: 433 West St, Suite 8, Amherst MA 01002, USA ¢ Tel (+1) 413-256-00I1

In Spain: Calle Harinas 18, 41001 Sevilla, Spain ¢ Tel: (+34) 954-22-4107



